Washington Waldorf School 2021 – 2022 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition	First Child	Second Child (10%)	Third/Fourth Child (20%)
Children's Garden 5 Half Days	\$ 17,500	\$ 15,779	\$ 14,029
Children's Garden 5 Full Days	\$ 26,900	\$ 24,267	\$ 21,577
Lower School - Grades 1 - 5	\$ 30,400	\$ 27,297	\$ 24,257
Lower School - Grades 6 - 8	\$ 32,300	\$ 29,083	\$ 25,853
High School	\$ 35,300	\$ 31,799	\$ 28,269
Registration deposit – Deposit is part of overall tuition payment Children's Garden \$ 1000			
Children's Garden Lower School / High School	\$ 1500		
Tuition includes one sport for high school students. Each additional high sport and all middle school sports require an additional fee.			
Credits / Late Charges for Registration Deposit \$250 credit if fee is paid by February 21 \$125 credit if fee is paid by February 28 \$125 late charge if fee is paid after April 1 \$250 late charge if fee is paid after April 30			
Tuition Refund Insurance, 3 % of tuition, is recommended for all families but required for all new families on a payment plan			
New family enrollment fee \$500			